ID € | Task Name Start Finish 6/23

1 Ed TO 85-BTA Phase llI Mon 9/30/02 Mon 9/30/02

2 85.1.1 Develop Project plan* Mon 11/5/01 Mon 1/14/02

7 85.1.2 Update SFA Technology Policy Guide Mon 11/5/01 Fri 1/25/02

13 85.1.3 Pilot first ASG meeting and document findings Fri 11/23/01 Thu 2/7/02

30 85.1.4 Develop Support Tool Functional Requirements Mon 11/19/01 Fri 1/11/02

38 85.1.5 Determine Build or Buy Solution Mon 12/3/01 Fri 3/8/02

46 If purchasing package: Mon 12/17/01 Fri 3/1/02

55 85.1.10 Business Case Development Mon 9/2/02 Fri 9/27/02 —
60 85.1.11a - Quarterly Status Report Mon 11/5/01 Mon 1/7/02

65 85.2.1a Monthly Status Report - March Fri 3/1/02 Fri 3/29/02

68 85.2.1b Montly Status Report - April Mon 4/1/02 Mon 4/29/02

71 85.2.1c Monthly Status Report - May Wed 5/1/02 Thu 5/30/02

73 85.2.1d Monthly Status Report - June Mon 6/3/02 Fri 6/28/02 —

74 [Ed Miscellaneous AWG and ASG support Mon 6/3/02 Fri 6/28/02

75 [Ed Update the Policy, Standards & Products document Mon 6/3/02 Fri 6/28/02

76 85.2.1e Monthly Status Report - July Mon 7/1/02 Mon 7/29/02 —

77 [Ed Miscellaneous AWG and ASG support Mon 7/1/02 Mon 7/29/02

78 [Ed Update the Technology Infrastructure Blueprint document Mon 7/1/02 Mon 7/29/02

79 85.2.1f Monthly Status Report - August Thu 8/1/02 Thu 8/29/02 —

80 [Es Miscellaneous AWG and ASG support Thu 8/1/02 Thu 8/29/02

81 85.2.1g Monthly Status Report - September Mon 9/2/02 Mon 9/30/02 —
82 Ed Miscellaneous AWG and ASG support Mon 9/2/02 Mon 9/30/02 |

83 [Ed Update the Policy, Standards & Products document Mon 9/2/02 Mon 9/30/02 |

84 [Ed Update the Technology Infrastructure Blueprint document Mon 9/2/02 Mon 9/30/02 |

85 85.3.1 Web Page GUI Guidelines Fri 6/14/02 Fri 9/27/02 —
86 E Collect info from ITA, FASFA, Portals, COD, Direct Loan Fri 6/14/02 Fri 7/19/02

87 |4 Collect the FSA's style guide Fri 6/14/02 Fri 6/21/02 |:|

88 [Ed Develop a MS word style template Fri 6/14/02 Fri 8/16/02

89 [Ed Develop and document a process for converting the template in Fri 8/16/02 Fri 9/27/02

90 85.3.2 Document the Framework Data Collection Meetings Mon 7/8/02 Fri 9/27/02 —
91 Ed Coordinate and facilitate tool data identification and collection Mon 7/8/02 Fri 9/27/02 | |
92 Ed Kathryn Pirnia, Jim Greene - Data Mon 7/8/02 Fri 9/27/02 | |
93 | [Ed Denise Hill - Business Function Mon 7/8/02 Fri 9/27/02 | |
94 [Ed Andy Boots -Security Mon 7/8/02 Fri 9/27/02 | |
95 | [Ed Dave Elliott & IT Services - Network Mon 7/8/02 Fri 9/27/02 | |
96 [Ed EITM Group & HR - People Mon 7/8/02 Fri 9/27/02 | |
97 |[Ed Bill Bush & Jim Greene - Schedule Mon 7/8/02 Fri 9/27/02 | |
98 [Ed Denise Hill & Harry Feely - Strategy Mon 7/8/02 Fri 9/27/02 | |
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